
65 Stone Street
Cocoa, FL 32922City of Cocoa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-567 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Consent Agenda

File created: In control:8/19/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/14/2021

Title: Approve a Change Order to Purchase Order Number 77665 in the amount of $54,182 to Southern
Sewer Equipment and Sales Inc. for the Stormwater Vac-Con cab and chassis replacement and
vehicle repairs. (Public Works Director)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 77665.pdf, 2. QUOTE# 167980.pdf, 3. QUOTE# 167981.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Cocoa Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

